Mo, 21.1.19

Mo, 28.1.19

Mo, 4.2.19

Mo, 11.2.19

Mo, 18.2.19

Mo, 25.1.19

Mo, 11.3.19

Orchester
Probenplan 4 winter

13.15
14.00

13.15
13.45

13.15
14.00
14.45

13.15
14.00

13.15
14.00

13.15
14.45

13.15
14.00

Faschingsferien

Violine 2, 3, Viola
+ Celli

Violine 1
+ Streicher + Holz

Blech
Tutt
INE

Holz
+ Streicher

Celli
+ Streicher

Tutt
INE

Streicher

+ Holz



